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Coaching Focus Report

How is coaching time distributed?

22 412.67hrs —

Informal Goal-focused Individuals Groups
Is coaching building momentum?
Created Created Created
13 12 48
Open Completed Open Completed Open Completed
9 4 9 3 27 21
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How does coaching tie back to focus areas? ©

FOCUS AREA

Lesson Planning
Classroom Management
None Selected

Learning Environment
Engagement

Student Collaboration
Differentiation

Assessment

HRS

66.67

46.00

34.25

26.50

24.75

24.17

18.50

0.75

COUNT ACTIVITIES BY FOCUS AREA

139
118
39
30
94 Time Spent 19% 14% 1%
28

21
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