# **Coaching Focus Report**

3/5/25, 5:54 PM

#### How is coaching time distributed?

PEOPLE COACHED TOTAL TIME LOGGED (i) INFORMAL VS GOAL-FOCUS... INDIVIDUAL VS GROUP

412.67hrs

Informal Goal-focused Individuals Groups

#### Is coaching building momentum?

CYC	CLES (i)	GO	ALS (i)	ACTIO	N STEPS (i)
Created		Created		Created	
13		12		48	
Open	Completed	Open	Completed	Open	Completed
9	4	9	3	27	21

### How does coaching tie back to focus areas? ①

FOCUS AREA	HRS	COUNT
Lesson Planning	66.67	139
Classroom Management	46.00	118
None Selected	34.25	39
Learning Environment	26.50	30
Engagement	24.75	94
Student Collaboration	24.17	28
Differentiation	18.50	21
Assessment	0.75	1

## **ACTIVITIES BY FOCUS AREA** Time Spent 28% 19% 14% 11% 10% 10% 10 60 70 100 Classroom Management Lesson Planning None Selected Learning Environment Engagement Student Collaboration

Assessment

Differentiation